
Uttlesford

Chelmsford

Harlow

Welwyn

Epping Forest

Thurrock

Dover

Canterbury

Ashford

Swale

Maidstone

Tonbridge 
and Malling

Tunbridge Wells

Sevenoaks

Dartford
Gravesham

Medway

Wealden

Brighton and Hove
Arun 

Eastbourne

Mid Sussex

Horsham

Bromley
CroydonSutton

Lewisham Castle 
Point

Greenwich

740282

Basildon

228181

Bexley

480191

255195
24

330274

410270

11046

13052

460218

470566

129101

11795

400460

502426

275409

27

244251

8190

Merton

924614

208

2

240

Maldon

204699

781508

412297

Rochford 17336

526534

42899

265229

787377

Thanet

1048

264103

343449

351276

17671

148173

Folkestone  
& Hythe

146123

Southend-on-Sea

Brentwood

1015
Southwark40

Waverley21

Braintree Colchester 

5535 23

NB only local authorities with 20+ homes

Homeowners

Rented

Our current homes
as at January 2025

22

Ref: D/PPSRAS-1

Crawley

392190


